
Thu, 11/30/2023 HOLE HITTERS-156 
DARTAHOLICS-152 
OFF-IN-CHURCH-153 

Thu, 12/07/2023 SMELLS LIKE BULLS HIT-151 
LATE MFRS-157 
LIL SPEAR CHUCKERS-155 

Thu, 12/14/2023 DARTAHOLICS-152 
LIL SPEAR CHUCKERS-155 
LATE MFRS-157 

LIL SPEAR CHUCKERS-155 
LATE MFRS-157 
SMELLS LIKE BULLS HIT-151 

HOLE HITTERS-156 
OFF-IN-CHURCH-153 
DARTAHOLICS-152 

HOLE HITTERS-156 
OFF-IN-CHURCH-153 
SMELLS LIKE BULLS HIT-151 

RIVERS EDGE 
RIVERS EDGE 
RIVERS EDGE 

RIVERS EDGE 
RIVERS EDGE 
RIVERS EDGE 

RIVERS EDGE 
RIVERS EDGE 
RIVERS EDGE 

Thu, 12/21/2023 LATE MFRS-157 
	

HOLE HITTERS-156 
	

RIVERS EDGE 
SMELLS LIKE BULLS HIT-151 

	
LIL SPEAR CHUCKERS-155 

	
RIVERS EDGE 

OFF-1N-CHURCH-153 
	

DARTAHOLICS-152 
	

RIVERS EDGE 
Thu, 12/28/2023 OFF FOR XMAS/NEW YEAR 

Thu, 01/04/2024 HOLE HITTERS-156 
	

OFF-IN-CHURCH-153 
	

RIVERS EDGE 
DARTAHOLICS-152 
	

SMELLS LIKE BULLS HIT-151 
	

RIVERS EDGE 
LIL SPEAR CHUCKERS-155 

	
LATE MFRS-157 
	

RIVERS EDGE 
Thu, 01/11/2024 LIL SPEAR CHUCKERS-155 

LATE MFRS-157 
SMELLS LIKE BULLS HIT-151 

Thu, 01/18/2024 HOLE HITTERS-156 
OFF-IN-CHURCH-153 
DARTAHOLICS-152 

HOLE HITTERS-156 
DARTAHOLICS-152 
OFF-IN-CHURCH-153 

SMELLS LIKE BULLS HIT-151 
LATE MFRS-157 
LIL SPEAR CHUCKERS-155 

RIVERS EDGE 
RIVERS EDGE 
RIVERS EDGE 

RIVERS EDGE 
RIVERS EDGE 
RIVERS EDGE 

NO. TEAM NAME/SITE NAME  

151 SMELLS LIKE BULLS HIT 
RIVERS EDGE 

152 DARTAHOLICS 
RIVERS EDGE 

153 OFF-IN-CHURCH 
RIVERS EDGE 

155 LIL SPEAR CHUCKERS 
RIVERS EDGE 

156 HOLE HITTERS 
RIVERS EDGE 

157 LATE MFRS 
RIVERS EDGE 
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, HAYWARD 
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PHONE 

Match Date 
Thu, 11/02/2023 

Visiting Team 

 

Home Team 

 

Match Site 

HOLE HITTERS-156 
OFF-IN-CHURCH-153 
SMELLS LIKE BULLS HIT-151 

 

DARTAHOLICS-152 
LIL SPEAR CHUCKERS-155 
LATE MFRS-157 

 

RIVERS EDGE 
RIVERS EDGE 
RIVERS EDGE 

Thu, 11/09/2023 HOLE HITTERS-156 
	

LATE MFRS-157 
	

RIVERS EDGE 
LIL SPEAR CHUCKERS-155 

	
SMELLS LIKE BULLS HIT-151 

	
RIVERS EDGE 

DARTAHOLICS-152 
	

OFF-IN-CHURCH-153 
	

RIVERS EDGE 

Thu, 11/16/2023 OFF-IN-CHURCH-153 
	

HOLE HITTERS-156 
	

RIVERS EDGE 
SMELLS LIKE BULLS HIT-151 

	
DARTAHOLICS-152 
	

RIVERS EDGE 
LATE MFRS-157 
	

LIL SPEAR CHUCKERS-155 
	

REVERS EDGE 

Thu, 11/23/2023 OFF FOR THANKSGIVING 

*Watch Played in a Foreign Site 



HOLE HITTERS-156 
OFF-IN-CHURCH-153 
DARTAHOLICS-152 

HOLE HITTERS-156 
OFF-IN-CHURCH-153 
SMELLS LIKE BULLS HIT-151 

HOLE HITTERS-156 
LIL SPEAR CHUCKERS-155 
DARTAHOLICS-152 
OFF-IN-CHURCH-153 
SMELLS LIKE BULLS HIT-151 
LATE MFRS-157 

HOLE HITTERS-156 
DARTAHOLICS-152 
OFF-IN-CHURCH-153 

SMELLS LIKE BULLS HIT-151 
LATE MFRS-157 
LIL SPEAR CHUCKERS-155 

RIVERS EDGE 
RIVERS EDGE 
RIVERS EDGE 

RIVERS EDGE 
RIVERS EDGE 
RIVERS EDGE 

RIVERS EDGE 
RIVERS EDGE 
RIVERS EDGE 
RIVERS EDGE 
RIVERS EDGE 
RIVERS EDGE 

RIVERS EDGE 
RIVERS EDGE 
RIVERS EDGE 

RIVERS EDGE 
RIVERS EDGE 
RIVERS EDGE 

Printed 
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SORTED BY: League, Division, Date, Site 

Match Date 	Visiting Team 

Thu, 01/25/2024 HOLE HITTERS-156 
OFF-IN-CHURCH-153 
SMELLS LIKE BULLS HIT-151 

Home Team 

DARTAHOLICS-152 
LIL SPEAR CHUCKERS-155 
LATE MFRS-157 

Match Site 

RIVERS EDGE 
RIVERS EDGE 
RIVERS EDGE 

Thu, 02/01/2024 HOLE HITTERS-156 
	

LATE MFRS-157 
	

RIVERS EDGE 
LIL SPEAR CHUCKERS-155 

	
SMELLS LIKE BULLS HIT-151 

	
RIVERS EDGE 

DARTAHOLICS-152 
	

OFF-IN-CHURCH-153 
	

RIVERS EDGE 
Thu, 02/08/2024 OFF-IN-CHURCH-153 

SMELLS LIKE BULLS HIT-151 
LATE MFRS-157 

Thu, 02/15/2024 HOLE HITTERS-156 
DARTAHOLICS-152 
OFF-IN-CHURCH-153 

HOLE HITTERS-156 
DARTAHOL ICS-152 
LIL SPEAR CHUCKERS-155 

LIL SPEAR CHUCKERS-155 
LATE MFRS-157 
SMELLS LIKE BULLS HIT-151 

RIVERS EDGE 
RIVERS EDGE 
RIVERS EDGE 

RIVERS EDGE 
RIVERS EDGE 
RIVERS EDGE 

Thu, 02/22/2024 SMELLS LIKE BULLS HIT-151 
LATE MFRS-157 
LIL SPEAR CHUCKERS-155 

Thu, 02/29/2024 DARTAHOLICS-152 
LIL SPEAR CHUCKERS-155 
LATE MFRS-157 

Thu, 03/07/2024 LATE MFRS-157 

SMELLS LIKE BULLS HIT-151 
OFF-IN-CHURCH-153 

Thu, 03/14/2024 HOLE HITTERS-156 
DARTAHOLICS-152 
LIL SPEAR CHUCKERS-155 

Thu, 03/21/2024 LIL SPEAR CHUCKERS-155 
LATE MFRS-157 
SMELLS LIKE BULLS HIT-151 

Thu, 03/28/2024 HOLE HITTERS-156 
OFF-IN-CHURCH-153 
DARTAHOLICS-152 

Thu, 04/04/2024 TOURNAMENT 

*-Match Played in a Foreign Site 
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